
IHSAA GIRLS GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT RESULTS 
 

Center School _____Connersville High School______________________________    _____              Date 
__________03/04/06_____________ 
 
___X__Sectional;    _____Regional;    _____State 
 

SUMMARY OF INDIVIDUAL WINNERS 
 

Floor Exercise           School             Scores            Final 
 
1. Emily Goins   New Palestine                  9.450 
 
2. Kristin Gilley Connersville        9.150  
 
3  Emily Bowman New Palestine   9.050 
   
4. Kiersten Baumgartner  Richmond   9.000 
 
5. Liza Angelicchio New Palestine   8.850 
 
6. Megan Shafer New Palestine   8.800 
 
7. Haley Cook  New Castle   8.700 
 
8. Brittany Dixon Richmond   8.500 
 
 
Balance Beam                School        Scores            Final 
 
1. Emily Goins  New Palestine   8.850 
   
2. Brittany Dixon   Richmond   8.700 
 
2. Kristin Gilley Connersville   8.700 
 
4. Megan Shaffer New Palestine   8.400 
  
5. Haley Cook  New Castle   8.300 
 
6. Emily Bowman New Palestine   8.250 
 
7.  Brittany Rains  New Castle   8.100 
 
7.  Catilin Stevenson New Castle   8.100 
 
7.  Jessica Ahrendts New Palestine   8.100  
 
 



 Vaulting:   School             Scores            Final 
 
1. Kristin Gilley Connersville  9.350 
   
2. Haley Cook  New Castle  9.050 
 
3. Emily Goins  New Palestine  9.000 
 
4. Brittany Dixon Richmond  9.000 
 
 5.  Brittany Rains  New Castle  8.950 
 
6.  Kiersten Baumgartner Richmond 8.700 
 
6.  Emily Bowman New Palestine  8.700 
.  
8. Devyn Duncan Conersville  8.650 
 
8.  Ali Springer Richmond  8.650 
 
 
Uneven Bars:              School         Scores            Final 
 
1. Emily Goins   New Palestine  9.100 
 
2.  Kristin Gilley  Connersville  8.900 
 
3. Brittany Dixon  Richmond  8.475 
  
4.  Haley Cook  New Castle  8.325 
  
5.  Emily Bowman  New Palestine  8.225 
  
5.  Ashton Davis  Hagerstown  8.225 
  
7.  Brittany Rains   New Castle  8.125 
 
8.  Megan Shaffer  New Palestine  8.025 
 
8.  Melissa Tinkle  Hagerstown  8.025  
 
 
 
 
 

SUMMARY OF ALL-AROUND WINNNER 
                                                                           Floor 
              Contestant  School                  Ex.         Beam       Vault        Bars         Total 
 
1.  Emily Goins  New Palestine  9.450  8.850  9.000      9.100 36.400 
 
2. Kristin Gilley Connersville  9.150  8.700  9.350      8.900 36.100 
  
3. Brittany Dixon Richmond  8.500  8.700  9.000        8.475 34.675 



  
4. Haley Cook  New Castle  8.700  8.300  9.050         8.325 34.375 
  
5. Emily Bowman New Palestine  9.050  8.250  8.700        8.225 34.225 
  
6.  Brittany Rains  New Castle  8.450  8.100  8.950           8.125 33.625 
 
7.  Megan Shaffer New Palestine  8.800  8.400  8.300           8.025 33.525 
  
8.  Kiersten Baumgartner Richmond 9.000  8.000  8.700           7.775 33.475  
 
 
 

 
SUMMARY OF TEAM SCORES 

 
                      TOTAL               TOTAL                 
                      SCHOOL                  SCORE                                  SCHOOL                        SCORE 
 
1.  New Palestine   104.200  6.  Cambridge City  89.800 
 
2.  New Castle    100.150  7.  Rushville   82.050   
 
3.  Richmond    98.850   8.  Morristown   81.275 
 
4.  Connersville   97.975   9.  Tri High   80.525 
 
5.  Hagerstown   90.450   10.  Blue River Valley  7.700  
 
 
       SIGNED:   Doug Ledman     
                                                   Center Principal/Tournament Director 
 
 
 

 


